
First Name Last Name E-mail Address E-mail 2 Address Phone 

Kaleb Berry +1 (318) 364-7240

Dathan Triplett 

kalebberry90@gmail.com 

texastripletts@gmail.com 936-332-1697

Ken Hofler khofler@comcast 318-557 3204

Matt Whittman whitmmat@yahoo.com 318-475-0988

Shasta Broadway 318-237-7490

Clay Gaspard 

mrmcon@outlook.com 

shastabroadway@yahoo.com 

clayg.cca@gmail.com (936) 433-9124

Courtney Whitehead leesvillefcatech@gmail.com 337-208-0919

G.T. Prentice 

courtney.l.whitehead@gmail.com 

gtp@heritagebaptistschool.com (936) 615-2314

Mark Poe  - Hope mgpoe@bellsouth.net 318-792-9783

Chasity Collins c.collins@mykca.org 318-780-9651

Sandy Mcvay s.mcvay@mykca.org

Dale Clingerman 318-792-6924

TJ McBroom 318-381-7589

Candi Martin 

dclingerman@lsmsa.edu 

tmcbroom@nbs.school 

cmartin@nbs.school 

Brandon Pierce 903-754-3645

Vicky Vandercar 903-745-0418

Jennifer Broadway (318) 471-7203

Elizabeth Dockens 

brandon.pierce@northside-online.org 

vvandc@yahoo.com 

tinlivi06@icloud.com 

pca.pupc@yahoo.com 281-546-7833

Company 

Bossier Christian 

Center Academy

ARC Academy 

Cornerstone 

Cornerstone 

Cornerstone 

First Church 

Heritage 

Hope Baptist 

Kingston 

Kingston 

LSMSA 

Northeast 

Northeast 

Northside 

Northside 

Provencal 

Provencal 

Psalms Dwain Spillman spillman6843@bellsouth.net 318 294 3974 

Shreveport Christian Jan Shadoin janualmarie@aol.com shreveportchristian@aol.com (318) 402-9439


